Class1 70-75cm

Time

8.27
8.30
8.33
8.36
8.39
8.42
8.45
8.48
8.51
8.54
8.57
9.00
9.03
9.06
9.09
9.12
9.15
9.18
9.21
9.24
9.27
9.30
9.33
9.36
9.39
9.41

JwS CHQ @ Kings Sedgemoor EC Jan 2022

Bridle no Horse Name
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Wincham Golden Aztec
Oakwood June
Oakvale Rhonwen
Danville Fly by night
Southillfarm Felix
Freebie

Bobnamarra

Tinc

Forrest

Hucklow Cherokee
Scooby Doo

Wellfield Lady May
Pippa

Willow

Penny

Clydagh Fair Bawn
Howens Charmer
Charbeth Diamonds and Pearls
skye

Northwinds Cool Cat
Isabella lll

Ride of Rineen
Aberogwen Timothy
Rocky King

Coco

Cottown Little Rupert

Member School

Taunton School
Hemyock

Hugh Sexey Middle School

King's School, Taunton
King's School, Taunton
King's School, Taunton
Port Regis

Port Regis

Port Regis

Sandroyd School
Sandroyd School
Sandroyd School
Sandroyd School
Sandroyd School
Sandroyd School
Sandroyd School
Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School
Wellington School
Wellington School
Wellington School
West Exe School

No Schooll!!

Hansford

Taunton School

Team Name

King\'s Schools Taunton
King\'s Schools Taunton
King\'s Schools Taunton
Port Regis

Port Regis

Port Regis

Sandroyd purple
Sandroyd purple
Sandroyd purple
Sandroyd purple
Sandroyd white
Sandroyd white
Sandroyd white

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School
Wellington

Wellington

Wellington



Class 2 80-85cm

Time

10.15
10.18
10.21
10.24
10.27
10.30
10.33
10.36
10.39
10.41
10.44
10.47
10.50
10.53
10.56
10.59
11.02
11.05
11.08
11.11
11.14
11.17
11.20
11.23
11.26
11.29
11.32
11.35
11.38

Course Walk 9.55am

Bridle no Horse Name

26
27
28
29
30
3
31
4
32
33
34
19
8
7
6
9
11
10
35
14
15
16
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Noble Sir Prize

Little Lady Thuder
Red Rebel 4th

Diablo

Kentucky\'s Picobello
Glenowen Mack
Wonford Torch Flame
Southillfarm Felix
Viva

Sugarloaf Apollo
Florence Joanna
Turnpike Goldbeach
Mockbeggar Ned
Tinc

Bobnamarra
Hucklow Cherokee
Wellfield Lady May
Scooby Doo

Pippa

Willow

Penny

Clydagh Fair Bawn
Ballymaclune Fitzy
Reckon

Mockbeggar Bunny Il
Rob Roy llI

Captains Run
Marwoods Kally
Roselay Baby Belle

Member School

Royal High School, Bath

Hugh Sexey Middle School

Hugh Sexey Middle School
Katharine Lady Berkeley's School
King's School, Taunton

King's School, Taunton

King's School, Taunton

King's School, Taunton

King's School, Taunton

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Port Regis

Port Regis

Port Regis

Sandroyd School

Sandroyd School

Sandroyd School

Sandroyd School

Sandroyd School

Sandroyd School

Sandroyd School

West Somerset College

West Somerset College

West Somerset College

West Somerset College

West Somerset College

South Molton Community College
South Molton Community College

Team Name

King\'s Schools Taunton
King\'s Schools Taunton
King\'s Schools Taunton
King\'s Schools Taunton
King\'s Schools Taunton
Sidcot Stars

Sidcot Stars

Sidcot Stars

Port Regis

Port Regis

Port Regis

Sandroyd purple
Sandroyd purple
Sandroyd purple
Sandroyd purple
Sandroyd white
Sandroyd white
Sandroyd white

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
SMCC Stars
SMCC Stars



11.41
11.44
11.47
11.50
11.53
11.56
11.59
12.02
12.05
12.08
12.11

Class 3
Time

12.40
12.43
12.46
12.49
12.52
12.55
12.58
1.01
1.04
1.07
1.10
1.13
1.16
1.19
1.21
1.24

43
44
45
46
18
47
48
49
50
51
52

90-95cm
Bridle no

51
45
39
38
36
42
53
54
55
34
22
56
29
57
58
30

court clover

Stormy Encounter

Ellis Island Da€™Argann
Cupanna Girl

Charbeth Diamonds and Pearls

The Latecomer
Bonnie Breeze

Lady Money Gold America

Clovers boy
Britania Bijou
Castleview Luna

Course Walk 12.20

Horse Name

Britania Bijou

Ellis Island Da€™Argann
Rob Roy llI
Mockbeggar Bunny |l
Ballymaclune Fitzy
Roselay Baby Belle
Emma\'s Blue Ruby
Kiltown Dreamer
Grantstown Amy
Florence Joanna
Sugarloaf Apollo
Harper Seven

Diablo

Langarth Rhys

Gee Whizz
Kentucky\'s Picobello

South Molton Community College
South Molton Community College
Royal High School, Bath

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Minehead Middle School

More House School

Newton Abbot College
Dauntsey's

Taunton School

Member School

Dauntsey's

Royal High School, Bath

West Somerset College

West Somerset College

West Somerset College

South Molton Community College
South Molton Community College
South Molton Community College
Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Katharine Lady Berkeley's School
King's School, Taunton

King's School, Taunton

King's School, Taunton

SMCC Stars

Sidcot Stripes
Sidcot Stripes
Sidcot Stripes
Minehead Middle School

Taunton School

Team Name

WSC Stars
WSC Stars
WSC Stars
SMCC Legends
SMCC Legends
SMCC Legends
Sidcot Stars
Sidcot Stars
Sidcot Stars
Sidcot Stars

King\'s Schools, Taunton
King\'s Schools, Taunton
King\'s Schools Taunton



1.27
1.30
1.33
1.36
1.39
1.41
1.44
1.47
1.50
1.53
1.56
1.59
2.02
2.05
2.07
2.30
2.33
2.36
2.39
2.41
2.44
2.47
2.50
2.53
2.56
2.59

32
31
59
48
60
26
63
64
52
65
66
47
67
19
37
68
40
69
70
71
72
73
75
61
41
62

Viva

Wonford Torch Flame
Smartie

Bonnie Breeze

Aiakos of Scarpe
Noble Sir Prize
Honeyrow Royal Spirit
Knockown Jack
Donkey

Farvare Lad

Red

The Latecomer

Una Donna

Turnpike Goldbeach
Reckon

Hugo Cruze

Captains Run
Woodfield Prince Charlie
Laburnum Ineer
Firestone B

Cool Rock Wanda
Maystar Shadow
Fivale Indian Art
Hartpury Take It 2 The Top
Marwoods Kally
Nankin W

Course walk 3.10pm

Class4 1m-1.05m
Time Bridleno Horse Name

3.35
3.38
3.41

72
68
69

Cool Rock Wanda
Hugo Cruze
Woodfield Prince Charlie

King's School, Taunton
King's School, Taunton
Millfield

Minehead Middle School
Royal High School, Bath
Royal High School, Bath
Taunton School

Taunton School

Taunton School
Wellington School
Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
Churston Ferrers Grammer
Port Regis

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Chumleigh Academy Trust

South Molton Community College
South Molton Community College
South Molton Community College

Member School

Dauntsey's
West Somerset College
Churston Ferrers Grammer

King\'s Schools Taunton
King\'s Schools Taunton

Minehead Middle School

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Wellington
Sidcot Stripes
Sidcot Stripes
sidcot Stripes
sidcot stripes
WSC Stripes
WSC Stripes
WSC Stripes

Dauntseys
Dauntseys
Dauntseys

SMCC Stars

SMCC Stars
SMCC Stars

Team Name

Dauntseys



3.44
3.47
3.50
3.53
3.56
3.59
4.02
4.05
4.08
4.11
4.14
4.17
4.20
4.23
4.26
4.29

57
58
75
59
60
55
66
67
53
61
62
71
73
74
63
64

Langarth Rhys

Gee Whizz

Fivale Indian Art
Smartie

Aiakos of Scarpe
Grantstown Amy

Red

Una Donna

Emma\'s Blue Ruby
Hartpury Take It 2 The Top
Nankin W

Firestone B

Maystar Shadow
Mandoria

Honeyrow Royal Spirit
Knockown Jack

King's School, Taunton

King's School, Taunton

Chumleigh Academy Trust
Millfield

Royal High School, Bath

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

South Molton Community College
South Molton Community College
South Molton Community College
Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Taunton School

Taunton School

King\'s Schools, Taunton
King\'s Schools, Taunton

sidcot school
sidcot school
sidcot school
SMCC Legends
SMCC Legends
SMCC Legends
Dauntseys
Dauntseys
Dauntseys
Taunton School
Taunton School









