JwS CHQ @ Kings Sedgemoor EC Jan 2022

Class 1 70-75cm

Time	Bridle no	Horse Name	Member School	Team Name
0.07	7.5	W	T	
8.27	75	Wincham Golden Aztec	Taunton School	
8.30	1	Oakwood June	Hemyock	
8.33	2	Oakvale Rhonwen	Hugh Sexey Middle School	
8.36	3	Danville Fly by night	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
8.39	4	Southillfarm Felix	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
8.42	5	Freebie	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
8.45	6	Bobnamarra	Port Regis	Port Regis
8.48	7	Tinc	Port Regis	Port Regis
8.51	8	Forrest	Port Regis	Port Regis
8.54	9	Hucklow Cherokee	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd purple
8.57	10	Scooby Doo	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd purple
9.00	11	Wellfield Lady May	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd purple
9.03	12	Pippa	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd purple
9.06	14	Willow	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd white
9.09	15	Penny	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd white
9.12	16	Clydagh Fair Bawn	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd white
9.15	17	Howens Charmer	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
9.18	18	Charbeth Diamonds and Pearls	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
9.21	19	skye	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
9.24	20	Northwinds Cool Cat	Wellington School	Wellington
9.27	21	Isabella III	Wellington School	Wellington
9.30	22	Ride of Rineen	Wellington School	Wellington
9.33	23	Aberogwen Timothy	West Exe School	
9.36	24	Rocky King	No School!!	
9.39	25	Coco	Hansford	
9.41	76	Cottown Little Rupert	Taunton School	

Course Walk 9.55am

lass 2	00	-85	cm
1 333 4	ou	-03	CIII

Class 2				
Time	Bridle no	Horse Name	Member School	Team Name
10.15	26	Nabla Cia Duiza	David High Cabaal Bash	
10.15	26	Noble Sir Prize	Royal High School, Bath	
10.18	27	Little Lady Thuder	Hugh Sexey Middle School	
10.21	28	Red Rebel 4th	Hugh Sexey Middle School	
10.24	29	Diablo	Katharine Lady Berkeley's School	
10.27	30	Kentucky\'s Picobello	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
10.30	3	Glenowen Mack	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
10.33	31	Wonford Torch Flame	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
10.36	4	Southillfarm Felix	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
10.39	32	Viva	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
10.41	33	Sugarloaf Apollo	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stars
10.44	34	Florence Joanna	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stars
10.47	19	Turnpike Goldbeach	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stars
10.50	8	Mockbeggar Ned	Port Regis	Port Regis
10.53	7	Tinc	Port Regis	Port Regis
10.56	6	Bobnamarra	Port Regis	Port Regis
10.59	9	Hucklow Cherokee	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd purple
11.02	11	Wellfield Lady May	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd purple
11.05	10	Scooby Doo	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd purple
11.08	35	Pippa	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd purple
11.11	14	Willow	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd white
11.14	15	Penny	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd white
11.17	16	Clydagh Fair Bawn	Sandroyd School	Sandroyd white
11.20	36	Ballymaclune Fitzy	West Somerset College	·
11.23	37	Reckon	West Somerset College	West Somerset College
11.26	38	Mockbeggar Bunny II	West Somerset College	West Somerset College
11.29	39	Rob Roy III	West Somerset College	West Somerset College
11.32	40	Captains Run	West Somerset College	West Somerset College
11.35	41	Marwoods Kally	South Molton Community College	SMCC Stars
11.38	42	Roselay Baby Belle	South Molton Community College	SMCC Stars
		, 200, 2010	TI III.	

11.41	43	court clover	South Molton Community College	
11.44	44	Stormy Encounter	South Molton Community College	SMCC Stars
11.47	45	Ellis Island D'Argann	Royal High School, Bath	
11.50	46	Cupanna Girl	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stripes
11.53	18	Charbeth Diamonds and Pearls	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stripes
11.56	47	The Latecomer	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stripes
11.59	48	Bonnie Breeze	Minehead Middle School	Minehead Middle School
12.02	49	Lady Money Gold America	More House School	
12.05	50	Clovers boy	Newton Abbot College	
12.08	51	Britania Bijou	Dauntsey's	
12.11	52	Castleview Luna	Taunton School	Taunton School

Course Walk 12.20

Class 3 90-95cm

Time	Bridle no	Horse Name	Member School	Team Name
12.40	51	Britania Bijou	Dauntsey's	
12.43	45	Ellis Island D'Argann	Royal High School, Bath	
12.46	39	Rob Roy III	West Somerset College	WSC Stars
12.49	38	Mockbeggar Bunny II	West Somerset College	WSC Stars
12.52	36	Ballymaclune Fitzy	West Somerset College	WSC Stars
12.55	42	Roselay Baby Belle	South Molton Community College	SMCC Legends
12.58	53	Emma\'s Blue Ruby	South Molton Community College	SMCC Legends
1.01	54	Kiltown Dreamer	South Molton Community College	SMCC Legends
1.04	55	Grantstown Amy	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stars
1.07	34	Florence Joanna	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stars
1.10	22	Sugarloaf Apollo	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stars
1.13	56	Harper Seven	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stars
1.16	29	Diablo	Katharine Lady Berkeley's School	
1.19	57	Langarth Rhys	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools, Taunton
1.21	58	Gee Whizz	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools, Taunton
1.24	30	Kentucky\'s Picobello	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton

1.27	32	Viva	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
1.30	31	Wonford Torch Flame	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools Taunton
1.33	59	Smartie	Millfield	
1.36	48	Bonnie Breeze	Minehead Middle School	Minehead Middle School
1.39	60	Aiakos of Scarpe	Royal High School, Bath	
1.41	26	Noble Sir Prize	Royal High School, Bath	
1.44	63	Honeyrow Royal Spirit	Taunton School	Taunton School
1.47	64	Knockown Jack	Taunton School	Taunton School
1.50	52	Donkey	Taunton School	Taunton School
1.53	65	Farvare Lad	Wellington School	Wellington
1.56	66	Red	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stripes
1.59	47	The Latecomer	Sidcot School	Sidcot Stripes
2.02	67	Una Donna	Sidcot School	sidcot Stripes
2.05	19	Turnpike Goldbeach	Sidcot School	sidcot stripes
2.07	37	Reckon	West Somerset College	WSC Stripes
2.30	68	Hugo Cruze	West Somerset College	WSC Stripes
2.33	40	Captains Run	West Somerset College	WSC Stripes
2.36	69	Woodfield Prince Charlie	Churston Ferrers Grammer	
2.39	70	Laburnum Ineer	Port Regis	
2.41	71	Firestone B	Dauntsey's	Dauntseys
2.44	72	Cool Rock Wanda	Dauntsey's	Dauntseys
2.47	73	Maystar Shadow	Dauntsey's	Dauntseys
2.50	75	Fivale Indian Art	Chumleigh Academy Trust	
2.53	61	Hartpury Take It 2 The Top	South Molton Community College	SMCC Stars
2.56	41	Marwoods Kally	South Molton Community College	SMCC Stars
2.59	62	Nankin W	South Molton Community College	SMCC Stars

Course walk 3.10pm

Class 4 1m-1.05m

Time	Bridle no	Horse Name	Member School	Team Name
3.35	72	Cool Rock Wanda	Dauntsey's	Dauntseys
3.38	68	Hugo Cruze	West Somerset College	
3.41	69	Woodfield Prince Charlie	Churston Ferrers Grammer	

3.44	57	Langarth Rhys	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools, Taunton
3.47	58	Gee Whizz	King's School, Taunton	King\'s Schools, Taunton
3.50	75	Fivale Indian Art	Chumleigh Academy Trust	
3.53	59	Smartie	Millfield	
3.56	60	Aiakos of Scarpe	Royal High School, Bath	
3.59	55	Grantstown Amy	Sidcot School	sidcot school
4.02	66	Red	Sidcot School	sidcot school
4.05	67	Una Donna	Sidcot School	sidcot school
4.08	53	Emma\'s Blue Ruby	South Molton Community College	SMCC Legends
4.11	61	Hartpury Take It 2 The Top	South Molton Community College	SMCC Legends
4.14	62	Nankin W	South Molton Community College	SMCC Legends
4.17	71	Firestone B	Dauntsey's	Dauntseys
4.20	73	Maystar Shadow	Dauntsey's	Dauntseys
4.23	74	Mandoria	Dauntsey's	Dauntseys
4.26	63	Honeyrow Royal Spirit	Taunton School	Taunton School
4.29	64	Knockown Jack	Taunton School	Taunton School